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SQUARE BASES
• Veneer is slipmatched maple for all finishes except Almond, Portobello and Sable which are quarter cut walnut
• Basic model is available in veneer or laminate
• Grain direction is vertical
•  ¾" thick panel construction
• Adjustable glides are standard
• All joints are securely fastened by screws, dowels and fasteners to ensure maximum strength
• Wire access door features removable panel

CYLINDER BASES
• Veneer is slipmatched maple for all finishes except Almond, Portobello and Sable which are quarter cut walnut
• Basic model is available in veneer or laminate 
• Grain direction is vertical
•  ¾" thick panel construction
• Adjustable glides are standard
• Wire access door is hinged with touch latch

PANEL BASE KITS AND THICK PANELS
• Veneer is slipmatched maple for all finishes except Almond, Portobello and Sable which are quarter cut walnut
• Basic model is available in veneer or laminate
• Grain direction is vertical
•  ¾" thick panel construction
• Adjustable glides are standard
• All joints are securely fastened by screws, dowels and fasteners to ensure maximum strength
• Wire access door features removable panel
• Panel base kit features two support rails that run from base to base

FINISH APPLICATION
• Veneer tops are finished with IntegraClear® UV technology. IntegraClear® is a water-based, high-performance wood finish that meets or exceeds indoor air quality

standards. This proprietary finish is virtually VOC-free, has remarkable durability and allows the natural beauty of veneers to show through

METAL BASES
• Bases are formed metal with a powder coat finish in four colors
• Both mobile and fixed height bases are available
• Mobile bases have locking casters
• Glides are standard on fixed height bases
• Oval wire management cutout optional on some bases for an additional upcharge

TABLE BASE GUIDE CAN BE FOUND ON PAGES  30-51 



WOOD FINISHES LAMINATE COLORS
AC     Autumn
AD     Almond
CL     Caramel
CW    Cordovan
DW    Judicial
HN     Honey
IM      Brighton
MC    Amber
MH    Mocha
NM    Natural
PB     Portobello
TF      Truffle
792    Sable

WOODGRAIN LAMINATES

AC2   Autumn 2
AD     Almond
CL     Caramel
CW    Cordovan
DW    Judicial
HN2  Honey 2
IM      Brighton
MC    Amber
MH    Mocha
NM    Natural
PB     Portobello
PT     Portico
SK     Skyline
SM    Sonoma
TF      Truffle
791    Palisander
792    Sable
793    Acorn

SOLID LAMINATES

405    Designer White
417    Mojave
418    Mouse
419    Wallaby
425    Shadow
440    Cloud
461    Graphite
462    Cinder
478    Platinum Grey
488    Frosty White
491    Designer White Linear
492    Cinder Linear

BASE DETAIL OPTIONS

Basic (P1) Barrington (P2)
(wood only)

Escalade (P3)
(wood only)

Captivate (P4)
(wood only)
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QUICK DELIVERY MODELS
Models starting with a “Q” will have the following options in stock:
Finish/Laminate:     Must specify Honey (HN/HN2), Amber (MC) or Cordovan (CW)

EPIC BASE DETAIL 

FOOT COLORS (EPIC ONLY)
FR462   Cinder
FR501   Platinum Metallic
FR503   Satin Nickel Metallic

METAL BASE
COLUMN PAINT
COLORS
265    Polished
405    Designer White
462    Cinder
501    Platinum Metallic
503    Satin Nickel Metallic

METAL BASE
FOOT PAINT
COLORS
265    Polished
405    Designer White
462    Cinder
501    Platinum Metallic
503    Satin Nickel Metallic

METAL BASE 
COLUMN WIRE MANAGEMENT
• Ellipse shaped wire management cutout optional
CUL   Cutouts, Upper & Lower
CU     Cutout, Upper
X       No Cutout
$25 list upcharge for cutout

1¾"

1¾"

5⁄8"

1¼"
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                                                                                                        LIST           DIMENSIONS                                     CARTONED    CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION                                                         PRICE       D           W          H          A           KW        WEIGHT        FEET

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
BW-16                   CW
10N1628SQBW    P3     MH
10N1628SQBL     P1     MH

BASE MODEL KEY
W       Wood Unit
L        Laminate Unit

DIMENSION KEY
D       Depth
W       Width
H       Height
A        Overhang: Approach Side
KW    Kneespace Width
DI      Diameter Shaded model numbers are available on our 

“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered within 10 days.

SOFTENED SQUARE BASE 
(NO WIRE ACCESS)

                                                                                                                        D           W          H          A           KW

BW-1616                              Wood                                                             $         969         16           16           27 ½        —            —              140 lbs.            5.3

•  Do not specify base detail
•   Base is weighted for stabilization
•  Reference pages  30-51 for table base guide
•  AD Almond, PB Portobello and 792 Sable not available
•   SIN 711-9 

CYLINDER BASE 
WITH WIRE ACCESS

Basic (P1)

WOOD                                                                                                                                                                 

10N1628CYBW                   16" Diameter                                                $       1756         16           —            27 ¾        —            —              145 lbs.            6.3

10N1828CYBW                   18" Diameter                                                         1902         18           —            27 ¾        —            —              150 lbs.            5.3

10N2428CYBW                   24" Diameter                                                         2049         24           —            27 ¾        —            —              180 lbs.            7.2

LAMINATE                                                                                                    

10N1628CYBL                     16" Diameter                                                $       1230         16           —            27 ¾        —            —              145 lbs.            6.3

10N1828CYBL                     18" Diameter                                                         1376         18           —            27 ¾        —            —              150 lbs.            5.3

10N2428CYBL                     24" Diameter                                                         1814         24           —            27 ¾        —            —              180 lbs.            7.2

•  Only the Basic (P1) option is available
•  Bases are weighted for stabilization
•  Reference pages  30-51 for table base guide
•  Base has wire access with access to floor mounted electrical
•   Adjustable glides standard
•  6" diameter opening
•   SIN 711-9 

CYLINDER BASE 
(NO WIRE ACCESS)

WOOD                                                                                                             DI                       H                       

BW-16                                   16" Diameter                                                $       1066         16           —            27 ¾        —            —              145 lbs.            5.3

QBW-18                                18" Diameter                                                         1190         18           —            27 ¾        —            —              160 lbs.            5.3

BW-18                                   18" Diameter                                                         1190         18           —            27 ¾        —            —              160 lbs.            5.3

BW-24                                   24" Diameter                                                         1230         24           —            27 ¾        —            —              180 lbs.            7.2

LAMINATE                                                                                                    

BP-16                                    16" Diameter                                                $         636         16           —            27 ¾        —            —              145 lbs.            5.3

QBP-18                                 18" Diameter                                                           790         18           —            27 ¾        —            —              160 lbs.            5.3

BP-18                                    18" Diameter                                                           790         18           —            27 ¾        —            —              160 lbs.            5.3

 BP-24                                    24" Diameter                                                           913         24           —            27 ¾        —            —              180 lbs.            7.2

•  Do not specify base detail
•   Bases are weighted for stabilization
•  Reference pages  30-51 for table base guide
•  Adjustable glides standard
•   SIN 711-9 
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W
OOD/LAM

INATE

                                                                                                        LIST           DIMENSIONS                                     CARTONED    CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION                                                         PRICE       D           W          H          A           KW        WEIGHT        FEET

SQUARE BASE
(NO WIRE ACCESS)

Basic (P1)              Barrington (P2)
                               (wood only)

Escalade (P3)        Captivate (P4)
(wood only)            (wood only)

WOOD                            

10N1628SQBXW                 16" Square                                                    $       1160         16           16           28           —            —              145 lbs.            5.3

10N1828SQBXW                 18" Square                                                             1175         18           18           28           —            —              150 lbs.            6.3

10N2428SQBXW                 24" Square                                                             1230         24           24           28           —            —              180 lbs.            7.2

LAMINATE                   

10N1628SQBXL                  16" Square                                                    $         655         16           16           28           —            —              145 lbs.            5.3

10N1828SQBXL                  18" Square                                                               790         18           18           28           —            —              150 lbs.            6.3

10N2428SQBXL                  24" Square                                                               913         24           24           28           —            —              180 lbs.            7.2

•  16" and 18" bases are weighted for stabilization
•  Reference pages  30-51 for table base guide
•  Adjustable glides standard
•   SIN 711-9 

EPIC SQUARE BASE
(NO WIRE ACCESS)

WOOD

25N1628SQBXW                 16" Square                                                    $       1287         16           16           28           —            —              145 lbs.            5.3

25N1828SQBXW                 18" Square                                                             1304         18           18           28           —            —              150 lbs.            6.3

25N2428SQBXW                 24" Square                                                             1364         24           24           28           —            —              180 lbs.            7.2

LAMINATE

25N1628SQBXL                  16" Square                                                    $         734         16           16           28           —            —              145 lbs.            5.3

25N1828SQBXL                  18" Square                                                               885         18           18           28           —            —              150 lbs.            6.3

25N2428SQBXL                  24" Square                                                             1022         24           24           28           —            —              180 lbs.            7.2

•  16" and 18" bases are weighted for stabilization
•  Reference pages  30-51 for table base guide
•  Adjustable glides standard
•   SIN 711-9 

Specify selections, left to right:

BASE MODEL

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
| BW-16

BASE DETAIL

P1    Basic
P2    Barrington
P3    Escalade
P4    Captivate
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|    

FOOT COLOR
(Epic only)

FR462   Cinder
FR501   Platinum Metallic
FR503   Satin Nickel Metallic
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|    

FINISH
(wood only)

AC     Autumn
AD     Almond
CL      Caramel
CW    Cordovan
DW    Judicial
HN     Honey
IM      Brighton
MC    Amber
MH    Mocha
NM    Natural
PB      Portobello
TF      Truffle
792    Sable
|
|
|
| CW

LAMINATE
(laminate only)

AC2   Autumn 2
AD     Almond
CL      Caramel
CW    Cordovan
DW    Judicial
HN2   Honey 2
IM      Brighton
MC    Amber
MH    Mocha
NM    Natural
PB      Portobello
PT      Portico
SK      Skyline
SM     Sonoma
TF      Truffle
||    

405    Designer White
417    Mojave
418    Mouse
419    Wallaby
425    Shadow
440    Cloud
461    Graphite
462    Cinder
478    Platinum Grey
488    Frosty White
491    Designer White Linear
492    Cinder Linear
791    Palisander
792    Sable
793    Acorn
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                                                                                                        LIST           DIMENSIONS                                     CARTONED    CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION                                                         PRICE       D           W          H          A           KW        WEIGHT        FEET

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER: 
BW-2427S CW

BASE MODEL KEY
W       Wood Unit
L        Laminate Unit

DIMENSION KEY
D       Depth
W       Width
H       Height
A        Overhang: Approach Side
KW    Kneespace Width

Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered within 10 days.

SQUARE BASE 
WITH WIRE ACCESS

Basic (P1)              Barrington (P2)
                               (wood only)

Escalade (P3)        Captivate (P4)
(wood only)            (wood only)

WOOD                                                                                                                                                                 

10N1628SQBW                   16" Square                                                    $       1346         16           16           28           —            —              145 lbs.            5.3

10N1828SQBW                   18" Square                                                             1492         18           18           28           —            —              150 lbs.            6.3

10N2428SQBW                   24" Square                                                             1639         24           24           28           —            —              180 lbs.            7.2

LAMINATE                                                                                                                                                        

10N1628SQBL                     16" Square                                                    $         936         16           16           28           —            —              145 lbs.            5.3

10N1828SQBL                     18" Square                                                             1140         18           18           28           —            —              150 lbs.            6.3

10N2428SQBL                     24" Square                                                             1405         24           24           28           —            —              180 lbs.            7.2

•  16" and 18" bases are weighted for stabilization
•  Reference pages  30-51 for table base guide
•  Base has wire access with access to floor mounted electrical
•   Adjustable glides standard
•  6" diameter opening
•   SIN 711-9 

EPIC 
SQUARE BASE 
WITH WIRE ACCESS

WOOD

25N1628SQBW                   16" Square                                                    $       1493         16           16           28           —            —              145 lbs.            5.3

25N1828SQBW                   18" Square                                                             1655         18           18           28           —            —              150 lbs.            6.3

25N2428SQBW                   24" Square                                                             1818         24           24           28           —            —              180 lbs.            7.2

LAMINATE

25N1628SQBL                     16" Square                                                    $       1050         16           16           28           —            —              145 lbs.            5.3

25N1828SQBL                     18" Square                                                             1278         18           18           28           —            —              150 lbs.            6.3

25N2428SQBL                     24" Square                                                             1573         24           24           28           —            —              180 lbs.            7.2

•  16" and 18" bases are weighted for stabilization
•  Reference pages  30-51 for table base guide
•  Base has wire access with access to floor mounted electrical
•   Adjustable glides standard
•  6" diameter opening
•   SIN 711-9 
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W
OOD/LAM

INATE

                                                                                                        LIST           DIMENSIONS                                     CARTONED    CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION                                                         PRICE       D           W          H          A           KW        WEIGHT        FEET

CURVED PANEL BASE BP-2427C                             Laminate                                                       $         364         2             22 5⁄8        27 ½        —            —                39 lbs.            2.9

•  Do not specify base detail
•   Reference pages  30-51 for table base guide
•   SIN 711-9 

THIN PANEL BASE QBW-2427S                         Wood                                                             $         531         2             24           27 ½        —            —                37 lbs.            1.7

BW-2427S                            Wood                                                                        531         2             24           27 ½        —            —                37 lbs.            1.7

QBP-2427S                          Laminate                                                                  217         1 ½           24           27 ½        —            —                37 lbs.            1.7

BP-2427S                             Laminate                                                                  217         1 ½           24           27 ½        —            —                37 lbs.            1.7

•  Do not specify base detail
•   Reference pages  30-51 for table base guide
•  Not to be used with a 48" x 240", 216", 144", or 120" top that has a grommet cutout
•  Laminate base comes with additional angle bracket for installation
•   SIN 711-9 

NYLON QUEEN ANNE BASE TB-4P                                   Nylon                                                             $         460         —            30 ½        27           —            —                35 lbs.          25.0

•  Available in Judicial, Cordovan or Mocha
•  Do not specify base detail
•   Reference pages  30-51 for table base guide
•  Cannot be used with grommet or cutout options on conference tops
•  Not to be used with 48" square or round tops
•   SIN 711-9 

WOOD QUEEN ANNE BASE TBW-4                                  Wood                                                             $       1302         —            38           27 ¾        —            —                35 lbs.          25.0

•  Available in Judicial, Cordovan, Mocha or Truffle
•  Do not specify base detail
•   Reference pages  30-51 for table base guide
•  Cannot be used with grommet or cutout options on conference tops
•  Not to be used with 48" square tops
•   SIN 711-9 

Specify selections, left to right:

BASE MODEL

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
| BW-2427S

BASE DETAIL

P1    Basic
P2    Barrington
P3    Escalade
P4    Captivate
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|    

FOOT COLOR
(Epic only)

FR462   Cinder
FR501   Platinum Metallic
FR503   Satin Nickel Metallic
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|    

FINISH
(wood only)

AC     Autumn
AD     Almond
CL      Caramel
CW    Cordovan
DW    Judicial
HN     Honey
IM      Brighton
MC    Amber
MH    Mocha
NM    Natural
PB      Portobello
TF      Truffle
792    Sable
|
|
|
| CW

LAMINATE
(laminate only)

AC2   Autumn 2
AD     Almond
CL      Caramel
CW    Cordovan
DW    Judicial
HN2   Honey 2
IM      Brighton
MC    Amber
MH    Mocha
NM    Natural
PB      Portobello
PT      Portico
SK      Skyline
SM     Sonoma
TF      Truffle
||    

405    Designer White
417    Mojave
418    Mouse
419    Wallaby
425    Shadow
440    Cloud
461    Graphite
462    Cinder
478    Platinum Grey
488    Frosty White
491    Designer White Linear
492    Cinder Linear
791    Palisander
792    Sable
793    Acorn
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                                                                                                        LIST           DIMENSIONS                                     CARTONED    CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION                                                         PRICE       D           W          H          A           KW        WEIGHT        FEET

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS: 
10N1828PNW    P3    DW
10N1828PNL     P1    MC

BASE MODEL KEY
W       Wood Unit
L        Laminate Unit

DIMENSION KEY
D       Depth
W       Width
H       Height
A        Overhang: Approach Side
KW    Kneespace Width

EPIC
THICK PANEL BASE 
WITH WIRE ACCESS

WOOD

25N1828PNW                     18"                                                                 $       1493         8             18           27 ¾        —            —                73 lbs.            5.3

25N2428PNW                     24"                                                                          1687         8             24           27 ¾        —            —                95 lbs.            7.0

LAMINATE

25N1828PNL                       18"                                                                 $       1017         8             18           27 ¾        —            —                73 lbs.            5.3

25N2428PNL                       24"                                                                          1178         8             24           27 ¾        —            —                95 lbs.            7.0

•  Reference pages  30-51 for table base guide
•   SIN 711-9 
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                                                                                                        LIST           DIMENSIONS                                     CARTONED    CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION                                                         PRICE       D           W          H          A           KW        WEIGHT        FEET

THICK PANEL BASE 
WITH WIRE ACCESS

Basic (P1)

Barrington (P2)
(wood only)

Escalade (P3)
(wood only)

Captivate (P4)
(wood only)

WOOD                            

10N1828PNW                     18"                                                                 $       1346         8             18           27 ¾        —            —                73 lbs.            5.3

10N2428PNW                     24"                                                                          1522         8             24           27 ¾        —            —                95 lbs.            7.0

LAMINATE                   

10N1828PNL                       18"                                                                 $         907         8             18           27 ¾        —            —                73 lbs.            5.3

10N2428PNL                       24"                                                                          1054         8             24           27 ¾        —            —                95 lbs.            7.0

•  Reference pages  30-51 for table base guide
•   SIN 711-9 

Specify selections, left to right:

BASE MODEL

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
| 10N1828PNW

BASE DETAIL

P1    Basic
P2    Barrington
P3    Escalade
P4    Captivate
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|    

FOOT COLOR
(Epic only)

FR462   Cinder
FR501   Platinum Metallic
FR503   Satin Nickel Metallic
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|    

FINISH
(wood only)

AC     Autumn
AD     Almond
CL      Caramel
CW    Cordovan
DW    Judicial
HN     Honey
IM      Brighton
MC    Amber
MH    Mocha
NM    Natural
PB      Portobello
TF      Truffle
792    Sable
|
|
|
| DW

LAMINATE
(laminate only)

AC2   Autumn 2
AD     Almond
CL      Caramel
CW    Cordovan
DW    Judicial
HN2   Honey 2
IM      Brighton
MC    Amber
MH    Mocha
NM    Natural
PB      Portobello
PT      Portico
SK      Skyline
SM     Sonoma
TF      Truffle
||    

405    Designer White
417    Mojave
418    Mouse
419    Wallaby
425    Shadow
440    Cloud
461    Graphite
462    Cinder
478    Platinum Grey
488    Frosty White
491    Designer White Linear
492    Cinder Linear
791    Palisander
792    Sable
793    Acorn
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                                                                                                        LIST           DIMENSIONS                                     CARTONED    CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION                                                         PRICE       D           W          H          A           KW        WEIGHT        FEET

EPIC
THICK PANEL BASE KIT
(FOR USE WITH 36", 42" AND 48" 
DEEP TOPS) 

WOOD                            

25N72PNKW                       For 72" Top                                                  $       3207         18           47           27 ¾        —            33             145 lbs.            5.3

25N84PNKW                       For 84" Top                                                           3272         18           53           27 ¾        —            39             150 lbs.            5.3

25N96PNKW                       For 96" Top                                                           3337         18           59           27 ¾        —            45             150 lbs.            5.3

25N120PNKW                     For 120" Top                                                         4739         18           91           27 ¾        —            69 ¾          170 lbs.            6.2

25N144PNKW                     For 144" Top                                                         4868         18           107         27 ¾        —            85 ¾          175 lbs.            6.2

25N168PNKW                     For 168" Top                                                         6232         18           136 ¾      27 ¾        —            108 ½        195 lbs.            7.9

25N192PNKW                     For 192" Top                                                         6362         18           154 ¾      27 ¾        —            126  ½        200 lbs.            7.9

25N216PNKW                     For 216" Top                                                         6491         18           172 ¾      27 ¾        —            144 ½        210 lbs.            8.2

25N240PNKW                     For 240" Top                                                         6621         18           190 ¾      27 ¾        —            162 ½        210 lbs.            8.2

LAMINATE                   

25N72PNKL                         For 72" Top                                                  $       2490         18           47           27 ¾        —            33             145 lbs.            5.3

25N84PNKL                         For 84" Top                                                           2555         18           53           27 ¾        —            39             150 lbs.            5.3

25N96PNKL                         For 96" Top                                                           2622         18           59           27 ¾        —            45             150 lbs.            5.3

25N120PNKL                       For 120" Top                                                         3408         18           91           27 ¾        —            69 ¾          170 lbs.            6.2

25N144PNKL                       For 144" Top                                                         3539         18           107         27 ¾        —            85 ¾          175 lbs.            6.2

25N168PNKL                       For 168" Top                                                         4457         18           136 ¾      27 ¾        —            108 ½        195 lbs.            7.9

25N192PNKL                       For 192" Top                                                         4589         18           154 ¾      27 ¾        —            126  ½        200 lbs.            7.9

25N216PNKL                       For 216" Top                                                         4719         18           172 ¾      27 ¾        —            144 ½        210 lbs.            8.2

25N240PNKL                       For 240" Top                                                         4850         18           190 ¾      27 ¾        —            162 ½        210 lbs.            8.2

•  Base kit includes amount of bases required to support conference top and horizontal supports
•  Horizontal support rails will match finish/laminate of panel bases
•  72", 84" and 96" base kits will have 2 panel bases
•  120" and 144" base kits will have 3 panel bases
•  168", 192", 216" and 240" base kits will have 4 panel bases
•  Some assembly required
•  Adjustable glides standard
•  Bases have wire access for access to floor mounted electrical
•   Reference pages  30-51 for table base guide
•  Modified width is available; refer to the chart on page  14 for conference top sizing
•  When using with a modified sized top, specify base kit with modified width to match modified top width
•   SIN 711-9 

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
10N72PNKW    P4    AC
10N72PNKL     P1    AC

BASE MODEL KEY
W       Wood Unit
L        Laminate Unit

DIMENSION KEY
D       Depth
W       Width
H       Height
A        Overhang: Approach Side
KW    Kneespace Width



Specify selections, left to right:

BASE MODEL

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
| 10N72PNKW

BASE DETAIL

P1    Basic
P2    Barrington
P3    Escalade
P4    Captivate
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
| P4

FOOT COLOR
(Epic only)

FR462   Cinder
FR501   Platinum Metallic
FR503   Satin Nickel Metallic
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|    

MODIFIED WIDTH

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|    

FINISH
(wood only)

AC     Autumn
AD     Almond
CL      Caramel
CW    Cordovan
DW    Judicial
HN     Honey
IM      Brighton
MC    Amber
MH    Mocha
NM    Natural
PB      Portobello
TF      Truffle
792    Sable
|
|
|
| AC

LAMINATE
(laminate only)

AC2   Autumn 2
AD     Almond
CL      Caramel
CW    Cordovan
DW    Judicial
HN2   Honey 2
IM      Brighton
MC    Amber
MH    Mocha
NM    Natural
PB      Portobello
PT      Portico
SK      Skyline
SM     Sonoma
TF      Truffle
||    

405    Designer White
417    Mojave
418    Mouse
419    Wallaby
425    Shadow
440    Cloud
461    Graphite
462    Cinder
478    Platinum Grey
488    Frosty White
491    Designer White Linear
492    Cinder Linear
791    Palisander
792    Sable
793    Acorn
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W
OOD/LAM

INATE

                                                                                                        LIST           DIMENSIONS                                     CARTONED    CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION                                                         PRICE       D           W          H          A           KW        WEIGHT        FEET

THICK PANEL BASE KIT
(FOR USE WITH 36", 42" AND 48" 
DEEP TOPS) 

Basic (P1)

Barrington (P2)
(wood only)

Escalade (P3)
(wood only)

Captivate (P4)
(wood only)

WOOD                            

10N72PNKW                       For 72" Top                                                  $       2891         18           47           27 ¾        —            33             145 lbs.            5.3

10N84PNKW                       For 84" Top                                                           2950         18           53           27 ¾        —            39             150 lbs.            5.3

10N96PNKW                       For 96" Top                                                           3009         18           59           27 ¾        —            45             150 lbs.            5.3

10N120PNKW                     For 120" Top                                                         4272         18           91           27 ¾        —            69 ¾          170 lbs.            6.2

10N144PNKW                     For 144" Top                                                         4390         18           107         27 ¾        —            85 ¾          175 lbs.            6.2

10N168PNKW                     For 168" Top                                                         5619         18           136 ¾      27 ¾        —            108 ½        195 lbs.            7.9

10N192PNKW                     For 192" Top                                                         5735         18           154 ¾      27 ¾        —            126  ½        200 lbs.            7.9

10N216PNKW                     For 216" Top                                                         5853         18           172 ¾      27 ¾        —            144 ½        210 lbs.            8.2

10N240PNKW                     For 240" Top                                                         5970         18           190 ¾      27 ¾        —            162 ½        210 lbs.            8.2

LAMINATE                   

10N72PNKL                         For 72" Top                                                  $       2224         18           47           27 ¾        —            33             145 lbs.            5.3

10N84PNKL                         For 84" Top                                                           2284         18           53           27 ¾        —            39             150 lbs.            5.3

10N96PNKL                         For 96" Top                                                           2340         18           59           27 ¾        —            45             150 lbs.            5.3

10N120PNKL                       For 120" Top                                                         3044         18           91           27 ¾        —            69 ¾          170 lbs.            6.2

10N144PNKL                       For 144" Top                                                         3160         18           107         27 ¾        —            85 ¾          175 lbs.            6.2

10N168PNKL                       For 168" Top                                                         3980         18           136 ¾      27 ¾        —            108 ½        195 lbs.            7.9

10N192PNKL                       For 192" Top                                                         4096         18           154 ¾      27 ¾        —            126  ½        200 lbs.            7.9

10N216PNKL                       For 216" Top                                                         4214         18           172 ¾      27 ¾        —            144 ½        210 lbs.            8.2

10N240PNKL                       For 240" Top                                                         4330         18           190 ¾      27 ¾        —            162 ½        210 lbs.            8.2

•  Base kit includes amount of bases required to support conference top and horizontal supports
•  Horizontal support rails will match finish/laminate of panel bases
•  72", 84" and 96" base kits will have 2 panel bases
•  120" and 144" base kits will have 3 panel bases
•  168", 192", 216" and 240" base kits will have 4 panel bases
•  Some assembly required
•  Adjustable glides standard
•  Bases have wire access for access to floor mounted electrical
•   Reference pages  30-51 for table base guide
•  Modified width is available; refer to the chart on page  14 for conference top sizing
•  When using with a modified sized top, specify base kit with modified width to match modified top width
•   SIN 711-9 
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                                                                                                        LIST           DIMENSIONS                                     CARTONED    CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION                                                         PRICE       D           W          H          A           KW        WEIGHT        FEET

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
10N60144PNKW   P4    AC
10N60144PNKL     P1    AC

BASE MODEL KEY
W       Wood Unit
L        Laminate Unit

DIMENSION KEY
D       Depth
W       Width
H       Height
A        Overhang: Approach Side
KW    Kneespace Width

EPIC
THICK PANEL BASE KIT
(FOR USE WITH 60" DEEP TOPS) 

WOOD                            

25N60144PNKW                 For 144" Top                                                $       6328         24           107         27 ¾        —            85 ¾          181 lbs.            6.5

25N60168PNKW                 For 168" Top                                                         8102         24           136 ¾      27 ¾        —            108 ½        198 lbs.            6.5

25N60192PNKW                 For 192" Top                                                         8270         24           154 ¾      27 ¾        —            126  ½        218 lbs.            7.9

25N60216PNKW                 For 216" Top                                                         8438         24           172 ¾      27 ¾        —            144 ½        223 lbs.            7.9

25N60240PNKW                 For 240" Top                                                         8608         24           190 ¾      27 ¾        —            162 ½        243 lbs.            8.3

LAMINATE                   

25N60144PNKL                  For 144" Top                                                $       4601         24           107         27 ¾        —            85 ¾          181 lbs.            6.5

25N60168PNKL                  For 168" Top                                                         5795         24           136 ¾      27 ¾        —            108 ½        198 lbs.            6.5

25N60192PNKL                  For 192" Top                                                         5966         24           154 ¾      27 ¾        —            126  ½        218 lbs.            7.9

25N60216PNKL                  For 216" Top                                                         6135         24           172 ¾      27 ¾        —            144 ½        223 lbs.            7.9

25N60240PNKL                  For 240" Top                                                         6305         24           190 ¾      27 ¾        —            162 ½        243 lbs.            8.3

•  Base kit includes amount of bases required to support conference top and horizontal supports
•  Horizontal support rails will match finish/laminate of panel bases
•  144" base kits will have 3 panel bases
•  168", 192", 216" and 240" base kits will have 4 panel bases
•  Some assembly required
•  Adjustable glides standard
•  Bases have wire access for access to floor mounted electrical
•   Reference pages  30-51 for table base guide
•  Modified width is available; refer to the chart on page  14 for conference top sizing
•  When using with a modified sized top, specify base kit with modified width to match modified top width
•   SIN 711-9 
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W
OOD/LAM

INATE

                                                                                                        LIST           DIMENSIONS                                     CARTONED    CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION                                                         PRICE       D           W          H          A           KW        WEIGHT        FEET

THICK PANEL BASE KIT
(FOR USE WITH 60" DEEP TOPS) 

Basic (P1)

Barrington (P2)
(wood only)

Escalade (P3)
(wood only)

Captivate (P4)
(wood only)

WOOD                            

10N60144PNKW                 For 144" Top                                                $       5706         24           107         27 ¾        —            85 ¾          181 lbs.            6.5

10N60168PNKW                 For 168" Top                                                         7306         24           136 ¾      27 ¾        —            108 ½        198 lbs.            6.5

10N60192PNKW                 For 192" Top                                                         7457         24           154 ¾      27 ¾        —            126  ½        218 lbs.            7.9

10N60216PNKW                 For 216" Top                                                         7609         24           172 ¾      27 ¾        —            144 ½        223 lbs.            7.9

10N60240PNKW                 For 240" Top                                                         7760         24           190 ¾      27 ¾        —            162 ½        243 lbs.            8.3

LAMINATE                   

10N60144PNKL                  For 144" Top                                                $       4109         24           107         27 ¾        —            85 ¾          181 lbs.            6.5

10N60168PNKL                  For 168" Top                                                         5174         24           136 ¾      27 ¾        —            108 ½        198 lbs.            6.5

10N60192PNKL                  For 192" Top                                                         5326         24           154 ¾      27 ¾        —            126  ½        218 lbs.            7.9

10N60216PNKL                  For 216" Top                                                         5478         24           172 ¾      27 ¾        —            144 ½        223 lbs.            7.9

10N60240PNKL                  For 240" Top                                                         5630         24           190 ¾      27 ¾        —            162 ½        243 lbs.            8.3

•  Base kit includes amount of bases required to support conference top and horizontal supports
•  Horizontal support rails will match finish/laminate of panel bases
•  144" base kits will have 3 panel bases
•  168", 192", 216" and 240" base kits will have 4 panel bases
•  Some assembly required
•  Adjustable glides standard
•  Bases have wire access for access to floor mounted electrical
•   Reference pages  30-51 for table base guide
•  Modified width is available; refer to the chart on page  14 for conference top sizing
•  When using with a modified sized top, specify base kit with modified width to match modified top width
•   SIN 711-9 

Specify selections, left to right:

BASE MODEL

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
| 10N60144PNKW

BASE DETAIL

P1    Basic
P2    Barrington
P3    Escalade
P4    Captivate
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
| P4

FOOT COLOR
(Epic only)

FR462   Cinder
FR501   Platinum Metallic
FR503   Satin Nickel Metallic
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|    

MODIFIED WIDTH

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|    

FINISH
(wood only)

AC     Autumn
AD     Almond
CL      Caramel
CW    Cordovan
DW    Judicial
HN     Honey
IM      Brighton
MC    Amber
MH    Mocha
NM    Natural
PB      Portobello
TF      Truffle
792    Sable
|
|
|
| AC

LAMINATE
(laminate only)

AC2   Autumn 2
AD     Almond
CL      Caramel
CW    Cordovan
DW    Judicial
HN2   Honey 2
IM      Brighton
MC    Amber
MH    Mocha
NM    Natural
PB      Portobello
PT      Portico
SK      Skyline
SM     Sonoma
TF      Truffle
||    

405    Designer White
417    Mojave
418    Mouse
419    Wallaby
425    Shadow
440    Cloud
461    Graphite
462    Cinder
478    Platinum Grey
488    Frosty White
491    Designer White Linear
492    Cinder Linear
791    Palisander
792    Sable
793    Acorn
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M
ET

AL

                                                                                                        LIST           DIMENSIONS                                     CARTONED    CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION                                                         PRICE       D           W          H          A           KW        WEIGHT        FEET

DIMENSION KEY
D       Depth
W       Width
H       Height
A        Overhang: Approach Side
KW    Kneespace Width
DI      Diameter

COLUMN LEG
MOBILE 

CBV0228COBMP                                                                                       $         120         2             —            27 ¾        —            —                  6 lbs.            0.6

•  Dual wheel locking caster
•  Some assembly required
•  Reference pages  30-51 for table base guide
•  Optional upper and lower (CUL) base column wire management
•   SIN 711-2 

COLUMN LEG
STATIC 

                                                                                                                        DI                       H                       

CBV0228COBP                                                                                          $         100         2             —            27 ¾        —            —                  6 lbs.            0.6

•  Adjustable glide standard
•  Reference pages  30-51 for table base guide
•  Optional upper and lower (CUL) base column wire management
•   SIN 711-2 

H-STYLE LEG BASE CBW3428H                          Black Metal                                                   $         374         6             29 15⁄16      28           —            —                 17 lbs.             3.4 

•   Reference pages  30-51 for table base guide
•   NON-CONTRACT  

2-PRONG BASE CBV2928P2BP                                                                                          $         246         —            29           28           —            —                22 lbs.            1.5

•  Reference pages  30-51 for table base guide
•  Some assembly required
•  Optional upper and lower (CUL) base column wire management
•  Specify base column and base foot paint colors
•   SIN 711-9 

DOUBLE DORIC BASE CBW3428TT                        Black Metal                                                   $         537         8             30           28           —            —                29 lbs.            2.8

•  Some assembly is required
•  Features side holes at the top and bottom of each leg for wire management
•  Reference pages  30-51 for table base guide
•   SIN 711-9 
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M
ETAL

                                                                                                        LIST           DIMENSIONS                                     CARTONED    CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION                                                         PRICE       D           W          H          A           KW        WEIGHT        FEET

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1.    Model Number
2.    Wire Management Cutout (if applicable)
3.    Column Paint Color
4.    Foot Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
CBV2828P4BP CUL 265 462

X BASE WORKSURFACE HEIGHT CBV4028XBP                                                                                             $         697         —            38 1⁄16        27 ¾        —            —                36 lbs.          12.0

CBV3228XBP                                                                                                        521         —            31 15⁄16      27 ¾        —            —                33 lbs.          12.0

CBV2728XBP                                                                                                        443         —            27 5⁄16       27 ¾        —            —                 33 lbs.           12.0 

•   Adjustable glides standard
•  Some assembly required
•  Reference pages  30-51 for table base guide
•  Optional upper (CU) base column wire management
•  Specify base column and base foot paint colors
•   SIN 711-2 

WOOD CAPPED BASE BW-4                                     Black Metal with Wood Caps                     $         417         —            32 ½        27 ½        —            —                21 lbs.            3.0

•  Specify wood finish after model number
•  Reference pages  30-51 for table base guide
•   SIN 711-9 

4-PRONG BASE CBV2828P4BP                                                                                          $         316         —            28           28           —            —                32 lbs.            1.4

CBV3428P4BP                                                                                                     412         —            34           28           —            —                32 lbs.            2.5

•  Reference pages  30-51 for table base guide
•  Some assembly required
•  Optional upper and lower (CUL) base column wire management
•  Specify base column and base foot paint colors
•   SIN 711-9 
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M
ET

AL

                                                                                                        LIST           DIMENSIONS                                     CARTONED    CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION                                                         PRICE       D           W          H          A           KW        WEIGHT        FEET

DIMENSION KEY
D       Depth
W       Width
H       Height
A        Overhang: Approach Side
KW    Kneespace Width
DI      Diameter

X BASE COUNTER HEIGHT CBV3235XBP                                                                                             $         726         2 ½           32           33 13⁄16       —            —                32 lbs.          12.0

CBV2735XBP                                                                                                        617         2 ½           27 5⁄16       33 13⁄16       —            —                 32 lbs.           12.0 

•   Adjustable glides standard
•  Some assembly required
•  Reference pages  30-51 for table base guide
•  Optional upper (CU) base column wire management
•  Specify base column and base foot paint colors
•   SIN 711-2 

X BASE WORKSURFACE HEIGHT,
WIRE MANAGEMENT 

                                                                                                                        DI          W          H                       

CBV4728XB                         Cinder                                                            $         779         4              47           27 ¾        —             —                55 lbs.          15.0

CBV4728XS                         Platinum Metallic                                                    779         4              47           27 ¾        —             —                55 lbs.          15.0

CBV4728XN                         Satin Nickel Metallic                                               779         4              47           27 ¾        —             —                55 lbs.          15.0

•  Base can be used with 54" and 60" round or square conference tops
•  Adjustable glides are standard
•  Some assembly required
•  4" column has hole through center to allow wire access and can be used with the G10 and NACG10EL Conference Grommet
•   SIN 711-2 

X BASE WORKSURFACE HEIGHT,
MOBILE 

CBV4028XBMP                                                                                         $         727         —            38 1⁄16        27 ¾        —            —                36 lbs.          12.0

CBV3228XBMP                                                                                                    560         —            31 15⁄16      27 ¾        —            —                33 lbs.          12.0

CBV2728XBMP                                                                                                    476         —            27 5⁄16       27 ¾        —            —                 33 lbs.           12.0 

•   Dual wheel locking casters
•  Some assembly required
•  Reference pages  30-51 for table base guide
•  Optional upper (CU) base column wire management
•  Specify base column and base foot paint colors
•   SIN 711-2 
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M
ETAL

                                                                                                        LIST           DIMENSIONS                                     CARTONED    CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION                                                         PRICE       D           W          H          A           KW        WEIGHT        FEET

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1.    Model Number
2.    Wire Management Cutout (if applicable)
3.    Column Paint Color
4.    Foot Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
CBV4028XBMP CU 265 462
CBV3241XBP X 462 462

X BASE BAR HEIGHT CBV3241XBP                                                                                             $         798         2 ½           32           40 13⁄16       —            —                33 lbs.          14.0

CBV2741XBP                                                                                                        679         2 ½           27 5⁄16       40 13⁄16       —            —                 33 lbs.           14.0 

•   Adjustable glides standard
•  Some assembly required
•  Reference pages  30-51 for table base guide
•  Optional upper (CU) base column wire management
•  Specify base column and base foot paint colors
•   SIN 711-2 

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT BASE 
MOBILE 

CBV3226XBAB                    Cinder                                                            $       1756         2 ½           32           26-40 13⁄16                —                33 lbs.          12.0

CBV3226XBAS                    Platinum Metallic                                                  1756         2 ½           32           26-40 13⁄16                —                33 lbs.          12.0

CBV3226XBAN                    Satin Nickel Metallic                                            1756         2 ½           32           26-40 13⁄16                —                33 lbs.          12.0

•  Some assembly required
•  Paddle arm release allows pneumatic adjustment
•  Locking casters only
•  Reference pages  30-51 for table base guide
•   SIN 711-2 
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M
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                                                                                                        LIST           DIMENSIONS                                     CARTONED    CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION                                                         PRICE       D           W          H          A           KW        WEIGHT        FEET

DIMENSION KEY
D       Depth
W       Width
H       Height
A        Overhang: Approach Side
KW    Kneespace Width
DI      Diameter

UMBRELLA BASE 
ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT
MOBILE   

CBV2742U4AMB                 Cinder                                                            $       1572          30            30            25 ½-41 7⁄8                 —                 36 lbs.           10.3 

CBV2742U4AMS                  Platinum Metallic                                                  1572          30            30            25 ½-41 7⁄8                 —                 36 lbs.           10.3 

CBV2742U4AMN                 Satin Nickel Metallic                                            1572          30            30            25 ½-41 7⁄8                 —                 36 lbs.           10.3 

•   Some assembly required
•  Release paddle to adjust height
•  4 locking casters
•   SIN 711-2 

UMBRELLA BASE 
MOBILE   

CBV2728U4MB                    Cinder                                                            $         902          30            30            27 7⁄8          —              —                 32 lbs.           10.3 

CBV2728U4MS                    Platinum Metallic                                                    902          30            30            27 7⁄8          —              —                 32 lbs.           10.3 

CBV2728U4MN                    Satin Nickel Metallic                                               902          30            30            27 7⁄8          —              —                 32 lbs.           10.3 

•   Some assembly required
•  4 locking casters
•   SIN 711-2 

UMBRELLA BASE 
FIXED  

CBV2728U4SB                     Cinder                                                            $         902          30            30            27 7⁄8          —              —                 32 lbs.           10.3 

CBV2728U4SS                     Platinum Metallic                                                    902          30            30            27 7⁄8          —              —                 32 lbs.           10.3 

CBV2728U4SN                     Satin Nickel Metallic                                               902          30            30            27 7⁄8          —              —                 32 lbs.           10.3 

•   Some assembly required
•  4 leveling glides
•   SIN 711-2 
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M
ETAL

                                                                                                        LIST           DIMENSIONS                                     CARTONED    CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION                                                         PRICE       D           W          H          A           KW        WEIGHT        FEET

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1.    Model Number
2.    Column Paint Color (if applicable)
3.    Foot Paint Color (if applicable)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
CBV2715DRNBP 265 462

DISC BASE
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT 

CBV2728DRNBP                                                                                       $         711          3               27 3⁄16         27 7⁄16         —              —                 73 lbs.             2.8 

CBV2228DRNBP                                                                                                  531          3               22            27 7⁄16         —              —                 56 lbs.             2.8 

•   3" column base
•  Some assembly required
•  Reference Base Requirements Chart on pages  530-531 in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
•   Glide adjustment of +/–  1⁄8"
•   Optional column paint color available in (265) Polished, (405) Designer White, (462) Cinder, (501) Platinum Metallic, or (503) Satin Nickel Metallic
•   Optional base paint color available in (405) Designer White, (462) Cinder, (501) Platinum Metallic, or (503) Satin Nickel Metallic
•    SIN 711-2 

DISC BASE 
OCCASIONAL TABLE HEIGHT 

CBV2715DRNBP                                                                                       $         667          3               27 3⁄16         16             —              —                 60 lbs.             1.9 

CBV2215DRNBP                                                                                                  504          3               22            16            —              —                 43 lbs.             1.9 

•   3" column base
•  Some assembly required
•  Reference Base Requirements Chart on pages  530-531 in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
•   Glide adjustment of +/–  1⁄8"
•   Optional column paint color available in (265) Polished, (405) Designer White, (462) Cinder, (501) Platinum Metallic, or (503) Satin Nickel Metallic
•   Optional base paint color available in (405) Designer White, (462) Cinder, (501) Platinum Metallic, or (503) Satin Nickel Metallic
•    SIN 711-2 

SOFT SQUARE BASE 
OCCASIONAL TABLE HEIGHT 

CBV2715DSQBP                                                                                        $         777          3               27 3⁄16         16             —              —                 60 lbs.             1.9 

CBV2215DSQBP                                                                                                   613          3               22            16            —              —                 50 lbs.             1.9 

•   3" column base
•  Some assembly required
•  Reference Base Requirements Chart on pages  530-531 in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
•   Glide adjustment of +/–  1⁄8"
•   Optional column paint color available in (265) Polished, (405) Designer White, (462) Cinder, (501) Platinum Metallic, or (503) Satin Nickel Metallic
•   Optional base paint color available in (405) Designer White, (462) Cinder, (501) Platinum Metallic, or (503) Satin Nickel Metallic
•    SIN 711-2 
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M
ET
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                                                                                                        LIST           DIMENSIONS                                     CARTONED    CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION                                                         PRICE       D           W          H          A           KW        WEIGHT        FEET

DIMENSION KEY
D       Depth
W       Width
H       Height
A        Overhang: Approach Side
KW    Kneespace Width
DI      Diameter

DISC BASE
COUNTER HEIGHT 

CBV2735DRNBP                                                                                       $         767          3               27 3⁄16         35            —              —                 75 lbs.             3.4 

CBV2235DRNBP                                                                                                  740          3               22             35            —              —                 58 lbs.             3.4 

•   3" column base
•  Some assembly required
•  Reference Base Requirements Chart on pages  530-531 in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
•   Glide adjustment of +/–  1⁄8"
•   Optional column paint color available in (265) Polished, (405) Designer White, (462) Cinder, (501) Platinum Metallic, or (503) Satin Nickel Metallic
•   Optional base paint color available in (405) Designer White, (462) Cinder, (501) Platinum Metallic, or (503) Satin Nickel Metallic
•    SIN 711-2 

SOFT SQUARE BASE
WORKSURFACE HEIGHT 

CBV2728DSQBP                                                                                        $         820          3               27 3⁄16         27 7⁄16         —              —                 84 lbs.             2.8 

CBV2228DSQBP                                                                                                   641          3               22            27 7⁄16         —              —                 63 lbs.             2.8 

•   3" column base
•  Some assembly required
•  Reference Base Requirements Chart on pages  530-531 in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
•   Glide adjustment of +/–  1⁄8"
•   Optional column paint color available in (265) Polished, (405) Designer White, (462) Cinder, (501) Platinum Metallic, or (503) Satin Nickel Metallic
•   Optional base paint color available in (405) Designer White, (462) Cinder, (501) Platinum Metallic, or (503) Satin Nickel Metallic
•    SIN 711-2 

SOFT SQUARE BASE
COUNTER HEIGHT 

CBV2735DSQBP                                                                                        $         877          3               27 3⁄16         35            —              —                 86 lbs.             3.4 

CBV2235DSQBP                                                                                                   849          3               22             35            —              —                 65 lbs.             3.4 

•   3" column base
•  Some assembly required
•  Reference Base Requirements Chart on pages  530-531 in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
•   Glide adjustment of +/–  1⁄8"
•   Optional column paint color available in (265) Polished, (405) Designer White, (462) Cinder, (501) Platinum Metallic, or (503) Satin Nickel Metallic
•   Optional base paint color available in (405) Designer White, (462) Cinder, (501) Platinum Metallic, or (503) Satin Nickel Metallic
•    SIN 711-2 
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                                                                                                        LIST           DIMENSIONS                                     CARTONED    CUBIC
MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION                                                         PRICE       D           W          H          A           KW        WEIGHT        FEET

DISC BASE
BAR HEIGHT 

CBV2740DRNBP                                                                                       $         820          3               27 3⁄16         40 ¾          —              —                 76 lbs.             3.8 

CBV2240DRNBP                                                                                                  792          3               22             40 ¾          —              —                 59 lbs.             3.8 

•   3" column base
•  Some assembly required
•  Reference Base Requirements Chart on pages  530-531 in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
•   Glide adjustment of +/–  1⁄8"
•   Optional column paint color available in (265) Polished, (405) Designer White, (462) Cinder, (501) Platinum Metallic, or (503) Satin Nickel Metallic
•   Optional base paint color available in (405) Designer White, (462) Cinder, (501) Platinum Metallic, or (503) Satin Nickel Metallic
•    SIN 711-2 

SOFT SQUARE BASE
BAR HEIGHT 

CBV2740DSQBP                                                                                        $         929          3               27 3⁄16         40 ¾          —              —                 87 lbs.             3.8 

CBV2240DSQBP                                                                                                   902          3               22             40 ¾          —              —                 66 lbs.             3.8 

•   3" column base
•  Some assembly required
•  Reference Base Requirements Chart on pages  530-531 in the Casegoods Book 2 Price List
•   Glide adjustment of +/–  1⁄8"
•   Optional column paint color available in (265) Polished, (405) Designer White, (462) Cinder, (501) Platinum Metallic, or (503) Satin Nickel Metallic
•   Optional base paint color available in (405) Designer White, (462) Cinder, (501) Platinum Metallic, or (503) Satin Nickel Metallic
•    SIN 711-2 

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1.    Model Number
2.    Column Paint Color (if applicable)
3.    Foot Paint Color (if applicable)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
CBV2740DRNBP 265 462
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